 1
BULLETIN: LSM037 RELEASE DATE: 10/15/2020
READY FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT
MADE IN
CONTAMINATION
PREVENTION
ELECTRIC PUMP
PACKAGES

THROUGH PORT 1 INLET AND PORT 2 OUTLET BLOCKING
FLOW TO PORT 3 RETURN. PRESSURE IN PORT 1 INLET AND
PORT 2 OUTLET IS VENTED THROUGH PORT 3 RETURN WHEN
DE-ENERGIZED.
LP-HPS-PV7601 PRESSURE SWITCH SPECIFICA-
TIONS
OPERATING VOLTAGE 18-30 VDC, 2, PNP
PRESSURE RANGE 0 - 3,625 PSI
FACTORY  SET PRESSURE 3,000 PSI
CONNECTION 1/4” NPT (M)
MATERIAL 316L STAINLESS
 5
BULLETIN: LSM037 RELEASE DATE: 10/15/2020
LCPR PUMP PACKAGE OPTIONS
LOW LEVEL/HIGH LEVEL OPTIONS PART NUMBER
LOW LEVEL SWITCH ASSEMBLY, ALL 44LB RESERVOIRS LCPR-LLA-44
LOW LEVEL SWITCH ASSEMBLY, ALL 60LB RESERVOIRS LCPR-LLA-60
LOW LEVEL SWITCH ASSEMBLY, ALL 90LB RESERVOIRS LCPR-LLA-90
HIGH LEVEL ASSEMBLY, 24VDC OR 115VAC LCPR-HLA
MOUNTING PLATE OPTIONS PART NUMBER
MOUNTING PLATE, ALL 44LB LCPR-AMP44
MOUNTING PLATE, ALL 60LB LCPR-AMP44
MOUNTING PLATE, ALL 90LB LCPR-AMP44
ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER
AUX CONTROLLER MOUNTING PLATE, ALL LCPR-CMP
IMMERSION HEATER LCPR-SUBHTR
DIPTICK 3/8” NPT, 40 MIC, 1.6 CAP DIAMETER LCPR-DIP-60
RESERVOIR VENT LCPR-VENT
ICS, CONTAMINATION PREV PUMP RES SYS, 60LB, 24 VDC LCPR-60-E24DC-ICS
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP OPTIONS PART NUMBER
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP BODY RFDT-0001
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, 3 MICRON OIL RFDT-003-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, 5 MICRON OIL RFDT-005-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, 10 MICRON OIL RFDT-010-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, 25 MICRON OIL RFDT-025-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, 40 MESH, GREASE RFTDA-040-G
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, 100 MESH, GREASE RFTDA-100-G
REMOTE FILL SUPPLY RETURN MANIFOLD, CRS RFDT-SRM-000
REMOTE FILL HOSE END COUPLER RFDT-H4F4-C
REMOTE FILL FITTING W/ PROTECTIVE CAP RFDT-H4F4-F
RESEVOIR MOUNT REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP OPTIONS PART NUMBER
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP BODY, RESERVOIR MOUNT RFDT-0001R
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, RESERVOIR MOUNT, 3 MICRON, OIL RFDTRA-003-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, RESERVOIR MOUNT, 5 MICRON, OIL RFDTRA-005-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, RESERVOIR MOUNT, 10 MICRON, OIL RFDTRA-010-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, RESERVOIR MOUNT, 25 MICRON, OIL RFDTRA-025-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, RESERVOIR MOUNT, 40 MESH, GREASE RFDTRA-040-O
REMOTE FILL DIRT TRAP ASSEMBLY, RESERVOIR MOUNT, 100 MESH, GREASE RFDTRA-100-O
 6
BULLETIN: LSM037 RELEASE DATE: 10/15/2020
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS (230/460AC)
BOTTOM